mutzbauerbp
REV. DATE
mutzbauerbp
Delta 1
mutzbauerbp
Line
mutzbauerbp
Line

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
SCALE: I SHEET NO. I OF 4 SHEETS I STA. TO STA,
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
IOOY. STATE
0005
*
';;ft�·I SEC TION
3524 I (120Y&86B)RS-!
SPECIALTY ITEMS
COUNTY
COOK
IJHil\�I
s��� T
I s1 I 3
CONTRACT NO. 62G 17
FED. ROAD DIST. NO. 1 IILLINOISI F"ED. AID PROJECT
mutzbauerbp
ASTERISK
mutzbauerbp
REV. DATE
mutzbauerbp
Polygon
mutzbauerbp
Polygon
mutzbauerbp
Polygon
mutzbauerbp
Polygon
mutzbauerbp
Delta 1
mutzbauerbp
Delta 1
mutzbauerbp
Delta 1
mutzbauerbp
REV. DATE
mutzbauerbp
Delta 1
mutzbauerbp
Delta 1
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
CODE NO ITEM
60254330 CATCH BASINS TO BE RECONSTRUCTED WITH
NEW TYPE 23 FRAME AND GRATE
60257900 MANHOLES TO BE RECONSTRUCTED
60261530 INLETS TO BE ADJUSTED WITH NEW TYPE 23
FRAME AND GRATE
60262700 INLETS TO BE RECONSTRUCTED
60264140 INLETS TO BE RECONSTRUCTED WITH NEW
TYPE 24 FRAME AND GRATE
60265700 VALVE VAULTS TO BE ADJUSTED
60300105 FRAMES AND GRATES TO BE ADJUSTED
60406000 FRAMES AND LIDS, TYPE 1, OPEN LID
60406100 FRAMES AND LIDS, TYPE 1, CLOSED LID
60618300 CONCRETE MEDIAN SURFACE, 4 INCH
* 66900200 NON-SPECIAL WASTE DISPOSAL
* 66900530 SOIL DISPOSAL ANALYSIS
* 66901001 REGULATED SUBSTANCES PRE-CONSTRUCTION
PLAN
FlLE NAME = USER NAME = senodeeraal
p,1:\\plonroom.dotJl/lools.l}(N:PNllXJT\Documents\JlXJT a lces\Dfstrlct f\Pro]ecls\D/282/B'CADData\Deslgn\D/28218-s
PLOT SCALE = /OO[}(X)() 'I Fn.
PLOT DATE = /0//612019
UNIT
EACH

REVISED -
REVISED -
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
IOOY. STATE
CODE NO ITEM 0005
* 78000650 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE
24"
* 78100100 RAISED REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKER
78300200 RAISED REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKER
REMOVAL
* 85000200 MAINTENANCE OF EXISTING TRAFFIC SIGNAL
INSTALLATION
* 88600600 DETECTOR LOOP REPLACEMENT
* 89500400 RELOCATE EXISTING PEDESTRIAN
PUSH-BUTTON
* 89502376 REBUILD EXISTING HANDHOLE
X0320050 CONSTRUCTION LAYOUT I SPECIAL>
X0327611 REMOVE AND REINSTALL BRICK PAVER
X2020110 GRADING AND SHAPING SHOULDERS
X5537800 STORM SEWERS TO BE CLEANED 12"
X6030310 FRAMES AND LIDS TO BE ADJUSTED
I SPECIAL>
X7030005 TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL
20004562 COMBINATION CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER
REMOVAL AND REPLACEMENT
STATE OF ILLINOIS
NORTHWEST HIGHWAY FROM
UNIT
FOOT
EACH
EACH
EACH
FOOT
EACH
EACH
L SUM
SO FT
UNIT
FOOT
EACH
SO FT
FOOT
URBAN
TOTAL
QUANTITIE5
1,684
1,101
1,101
5
3,312
13
15
I
4019
3
750
260
26514
10661
SOY. FED
20Y. STATE
0005
1,684